Verpackungseinheiten erfragen Sie bitte ausschließlich bei Ihrem Handelspartner1
Dynamoov �Dynamoov﻿
Single extension drawer Soft-close 25 kg
•	Single extension drawer,
25 kg load capacity
•	Soft-close damping system
•	Plug-on installation
•	Integrated height adjustment
without tools +2 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Dynamoov Soft-close single extension
drawer, 25 kg
NL Item No. Item No. l/r packed separately
260 F133100933207 F133100933211
285 F133100936207 F133100936211
310 F133100939207 F133100939211
335 F133100942207 F133100942211
360 F133100945207 F133100945211
385 F133100948207 F133100948211
410 F133100951207 F133100951211
435 F133100954207 F133100954211
460 F133100957207 F133100957211
485 F133100960207 F133100960211
510 F133100963207 F133100963211
1
4-sided drawer
1
3-sided drawer